

A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 8431/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2013  
in CWP No. 3769/2009 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana  
at Chandigarh)

PARMOD KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 05/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for  
and is allowed, as a last chance, to s  
apply the  
Court for  
correct particulars of concerned Trial  
effecting service upon respondent nos. 5 and 6 within  
a period of three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

Digitally signed by Sanjay  
Kumar

Date: 2015.08.08 12:35:42 IST

Reason: These files are  
transferred with the Signer card  
of Sanjay Kumar-I, Court  
Master

(ASHIMA CHHABRA)

(RENU D

IWAN)

