

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 33680/2013

GURMEET PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 3826/2014

Date : 01/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms/Mr. Upasana Nath,Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the counter affidavit filed by the learned counsel for the respondent No.1 is defective. The learned counsel shall within a period of four weeks cure the defects whatever have been found in the said counter affidavit.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

List again on 14.12.2015.

Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.10.01
16:24:18 SCT
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG