

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33680/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2013
in CWP No. 1999/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

GURMEET PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 36660/2013

SLP(C) No. 3826/2014

SLP(C) No. 2997/2014

SLP(C) No. 8431/2014

SLP(C) No. 31833/2014

Date : 22/03/2017 These petitions were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 12th July, 2017.[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS[SAROJ KUMARI GAUR]
COURT MASTER

(Listing proforma is placed on the file)

NOTE: The matters are scheduled to be listed tomorrow i.e.
23.03.2017.