

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33680/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-08-2013  
in CWP No. 1999/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana  
At Chandigarh)

GURMEET PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 36660/2013 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 2997/2014 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 3826/2014 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 8431/2014 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 31833/2014 (IV-B)

Date : 01-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

Mr. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

Mr. V.K. Garg, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Ms. Upasna Nath, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Kheyali, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anshul Chouhari, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kothari, Adv.  
Mr. Sajith. P, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters for hearing on 4<sup>th</sup> October, 2017.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)  
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER