

ITEM NO.1502
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4853/2018

GURMEET PAL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([HEARD BY : HON. J. CHELAMESWAR AND HON. SANJAY KISHAN KAUL ,JJ.]

WITH

C.A.No.4856/2018 (IV)

C.A.No.4857/2018 (IV)

C.A.No.4858/2018 (IV)

C.A.No.4854/2018 (IV)

C.A.No.4855/2018 (IV)

Date : 15-05-2018 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of Judgment today

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

Mr.Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Anshul Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr.Yashpal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr.Parmanand Gaur, AOR

Mr.Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

Mrs.Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

Ms.Upasana Nath, AOR

Mr.Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

**Mr.Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr.Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.**

Ms.Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr.Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr.Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr.Sajith. P, AOR

Ms.Aditi Gupta, AOR

Hon'ble Mr.Justice Sanjay Kishan Kaul pronounced the Judgment for the Bench comprising of Hon'ble Mr.Justice J.Chelameswar and His Lordship.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed reportable Judgment.

(Ashok Raj Singh)	(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master	Court Master
(Signed reportable judgment is placed in the file)	